
2016-2017	GSA	Forum	Member	Roster		
	

ARTS	AND	ARCHITECTURE		
• No	representatives	sent	to	GSA	Forum	this	academic	year	

	
BIOLOGICAL	SCIENCES		

• David	DiTullio:	dditullio@mednet.ucla.edu	
• Christian	Mason:	ctmason@ucla.edu		

DENTISTRY	
• Gurpreet	Singh:	gursingh@g.ucla.edu	
• Ryan	Gaw	

	
EDUCATION	

• Bryan	Thornton:	bethornton1@gmail.com		
• Manpreet	Dhillon	Brar:	m.dhillon@ucla.edu		
• Jamie	Gravell:	jjgravell@ucla.edu		
• Esthela	Chavez:	esthelac@ucla.edu		

	
ENGINEERING		

• Sudarsan	Ranganathan	
• Zixin	Deng:	zdeng@ucla.edu		
• Chen	Wang:	chenwang0101@gmail.com		
• Pranshu	Dansal:	pban1992@gmail.com		

	
HUMANITIES		

• Kiel	Shaub:	kshaub@g.ucla.edu		
• Lindy	Comstock:	lbcomstock@ucla.edu		

	
LAW	

• Grace	Bowden:	gracebowden@gmail.com		
• Haruka	Hatori:	hatori2019@lawnet.ucla.edu		

	
MANAGEMENT	

• Gabriel	Reginato:	gsreginato@gmail.com		
• Guang	Zhang:	zhang.370@osu.edu		
• Yin	Wang:	yin.zhi.wang.2018@anderson.ucla.edu		
• Tushi	Kageyama	
• Nikita	Sunyadevana	

	
MATH	&	PHYSICAL	SCIENCES		

• Ian	Coley:	iacoley@math.ucla.edu	
• Elizabeth	Mills:	

	
MEDICINE	



• Michael	Leuchter:	mleuchter@gmail.com		
• Allison	Ariniello:	allie.ariniello@yahoo.com		
• Nikki	Kathuria:	nikkikathuria108@gmail.com		
• Jonathan	Warren:	jonwarren.w@gmail.com		

	
NURSING	

• Darah	Wilson:	dolls1313@gmail.com		
	
PUBLIC	HEALTH		

• Hajar	Ahmed:	hsahmed@ucla.edu		
• Melissa	Wiles:	mwiles@ucla.edu	
• Amanda	Landrian:	alandrian2@gmail.com		

	
SOCIAL	SCIENCES	

• Francisco	Arroyo	Marioli:	farroyomarioli@g.ucla.edu		
• Erik	Hanson:	erikgra@ucla.edu		
• Mia	Bennett:		

	
BLACK	GRADUATE	STUDENT	ASSOCIATION	(BGSA)	

• Christian	Green:	c.green2386@gmail.com		
• Shondra	Thornton:		

	
INTERNATIONAL	GRADUATE	STUDENTS	ASSOCIATION	(IGSA)	

• Jason	Lin:	tlin56@g.ucla.edu		


